Division 1 Results — Week 2

HOME LEADERBOARD

STATS FEED

POS PLAYER

1 DH Declan Hudson

Charlie
T2 @ Richardson

T2 AR antrobb

T2 @ Nathan Roberts
5 RH Reef Hardie

6 ﬁ Amy Coates

& Archie
7 @ Lethbridge

HDCP THRU GROSS NET

12

16

12

- QO
- QO
- QO
- QO
- Q0
- Q@
- Q@




POS

T

L

HOME

Division 2 Results — Week 2

PLAYER

KH

FW

EL

JV

BB

OR

Kamii Hardie

Flynn Westman

Matt McMillan

Eloise
Lethbridge

James Vieritz

Benjamin Boden

Ollie Roberts

Marnie Walker

LEADERBOARD

20

24

14

18

28

1

28

STATS

E

E

FEED

HDCP THRU GROSS NET

0
00
0O
00



Division 3 Results — Week 2

HOME LEADERBOARD STATS FEED

POS PLAYER HDCP THRU GROSS NET

T1 CV Conner Vieritz 30 F @ e
Harry

L McCafferty 30 F @ e

3 LC Lucy Coates 36 F @ e



